September 2018
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

CLOSED


	2

CLOSED
	3         
 Labour Day
CLOSED
	4    

	5
	6
	7
MID-SUN PICKLEBALL
10:15 – 12:30
	8




	9  
MID-SUN PICKLEBALL
1:00 – 3:30
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
MID-SUN PICKLEBALL
10:15 – 12:30
	15




	16
MID-SUN PICKLEBALL
1:00 – 3:30
	17


 
	18
	19



	20
	21  
MID-SUN PICKLEBALL
10:15 – 12:30
	22


	23
MID-SUN PICKLEBALL
1:00 – 3:30
	24 
 
	25
	26



	27
	28
MID-SUN PICKLEBALL
10:15 – 12:30
	29




October 2018
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	Sept 30
MID-SUN
NO PICKLEBALL
	1
	2
	3
	4



	5
MID-SUN PICKLEBALL
10:15 – 12:30
	6

CLOSED

	7

CLOSED

	8         
Thanksgiving
CLOSED
	9




	10
	11
	12
MID-SUN PICKLEBALL
10:15 – 12:30
	13



	14
MID-SUN PICKLEBALL
1:00 – 3:30
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
MID-SUN PICKLEBALL
10:15 – 12:30
	20



	21
MID-SUN
NO PICKLEBALL

	22
	23
	24
	25



	26   
MID-SUN PICKLEBALL
10:15 – 12:30
	27



	28
MID-SUN PICKLEBALL
9:00 – 11:30AM
	29
	30



	31   Halloween
 
	
	
	





November 2018
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	


	
	
	
	1

	2
MID-SUN PICKLEBALL
10:15 – 12:30
	3



	4
MID-SUN PICKLEBALL
9:00 – 11:30AM
	5




	6
	7       

	8
	9
MID-SUN PICKLEBALL
10:15 – 12:30
	10



	11  
Remembrance Day
CLOSED
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
MID-SUN PICKLEBALL
10:15 – 12:30
	17



	18
MID-SUN PICKLEBALL
9:00 – 11:30AM
	19
	20
	21



	22
	23   
MID-SUN PICKLEBALL
10:15 – 12:30
	24



	25
MID-SUN PICKLEBALL
9:00 – 11:30AM
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
 MID-SUN PICKLEBALL
10:15 – 12:30
	




AFTERNOON PICKLEBALL:  GREEN		NO PICKLEBALL: YELLOW
MORNING PICKLEBALL:  BLUE		FRIDAY SCHEDULE IS THE SAME
· 










December 2018
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1



	[bookmark: _GoBack]2  
MID-SUN PICKLEBALL
9:00 – 11:30AM
	3

	4
	5
	6



	7   
MID-SUN PICKLEBALL
10:15 – 12:30
	8



	9
MID-SUN PICKLEBALL
9:00 – 11:30AM
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
MID-SUN PICKLEBALL
10:15 – 12:30
	15



	16
MID-SUN PICKLEBALL
9:00 – 11:30AM
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
MID-SUN
NO PICKLEBALL
	22

CLOSED

	23/30

CLOSED
	24

CLOSED
	25  

Christmas
	26  

Boxing Day
	27

CLOSED
	28

CLOSED
	29

CLOSED


· 

January 2019
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	Dec 31
CLOSED
	1
CLOSED
	2
CLOSED
	3
CLOSED
	4
CLOSED
	5
CLOSED

	6
CLOSED

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	12



	13


	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	19



	20


	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	26



	27



	28
	29
	30
	31


	



	




· 

February 2019
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	



	
	
	
	
	1   

	2  


	3



	4


	5  

	6
	7
	8

	9



	10


	11
	12
	13
	14
Valentine’s Day

	15

	16



	17



	18         
Family Day
CLOSED
	19
	20
	21
	22

	23



	24



	25
	26
	27
	28
	



	30




· 

March 2019
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	



	
	
	
	
	1  


	2



	3



	4



	5
	6
	7
	8

	9



	10

	11



	12  

	13
	14
	15

	16



	17 
 St Patrick’s Day

	18


)
	19
	20   



	21   
	22  

	23



	24/ 31

	25

	26

	27

	28

	29

	30






April 2019
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	



	1



	2
	3
	4
	5
 
	6



	7



	8



	9
	10
	11
	12

	13



	14

 
	15




	16
	17
	18

 
	19        
Good Friday
CLOSED

	20



	21



	22    
Easter Monday
CLOSED
Earth Day 
	23

	24
	25
	26

	27



	28



	29
	30
	
	
	


	





· 

May 2019
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	



	
	
	1
	2
	3

	4



	5


	6



	7
	8
	9
	10

	11



	12 
 
	13



	14
	15
	16


	17 

	18



	19

 
	20        
Victoria Day
CLOSED

	21
	22
	23


	24

	25



	26



	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	




· 








June 2019
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	



	1



	2


	3
	4
	5
	6


	7

	8



	9



	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	15



	16  


	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	22



	23/30



	24
	25


	26

	27
 
	28

	29




· 


